

Court No. - 47

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1933 of 1985

Appellant :- Vijaipal

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- V. Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Ram Surat Ram (Maurya),J.

Hon'ble Mukhtar Ahmad,J.

Case is called in revised turn. No one appears for the appellant.

Issue Bailable Warrant to the appellant.

List on 17.5.2018.

Order Date :- 13.4.2018

Jaideep/-